


 GRANT SUMMARY SHEET 

Grant  HUD HMIS Technical Assistance (Development) 20 Amend. 1 

Department: SOCIAL SERVICES 

Grantor: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING &   
 URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

Pass-Through  
Grantor  

Total Award this  $0.00 

 
Cash Match  $0.00 

 
Department  Judy Tackett 
                           880-2360 

 
Status AMENDMENT 

 

Program Description: 
Transmittal of Assignment and Assumption Grant Agreement Amendment Amended from U.S. 
Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for the Homeless Management 
Information Systems (HMIS). Amendment 1 extends the end date from 6/30/20 to 10/31/20. 
 
 

Plan for continuation of services upon  
We plan to apply for continued funding in future periods; in addition private donations will be 
generated to continue efforts.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5119 



GCP Rec'd 
10/30/21

GCP Approved 
10/30/21










































